
3/16/2023 2:32:48 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA209 Church Hill/ Fulton Hubs Brown RG AM

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:7:36 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:23:55
Distance:12.40 mi.

Whitcomb St@Sussex St
7:36 amSTART Whitcomb Ct Hub(1)

813 N 28th St
7:40 am(stop) Mason Elementary(2)

Admiral Gravely Blvd @ Hobbs Ln
7:43 am(stop) Mt Calcary Baptist Church Hub(3)

7:51 amEND DOWNTOWN YWCA @ 6 N 5th St(4)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:00 amDEST Brown Middle(5)



3/16/2023 2:32:48 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA055 Northside Hubs Brown RG AM

Bus:055-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:7:31 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:28:09
Distance:13.85 mi.

Brook Rd @ Sherwood Ave
7:31 amSTART Children Hospital Hub(1)

Ordway Ave@Hawthorne Ave
7:34 am(stop) Ginter Park Hub(2)

Ladies Mile Rd @ Branch St
7:37 am(stop) Boys & Girls Club Hub(3)

3101 Fendall Av
7:40 am(stop) Barack Obama Elementary(4)

Jackson Ward Hub/Old RAP Building
7:44 am(stop) W Charity St@ St John St(5)

436 Calhoun St
7:45 am(stop) Calhoun Community Ctr Hub(6)

1101 Dance St
7:49 am(stop) Clark Springs Elementary(7)

7:51 amEND Amelia Street(8)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:00 amDEST Brown Middle(9)



3/16/2023 2:32:48 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP055 Northside Hubs Brown RG PM

Bus:055-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:15 pm
End Time:3:44 pm
Total Time:29:55
Distance:14.42 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:15 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:23 pmSTART Amelia Street(2)

1101 Dance St
3:25 pm(stop) Clark Springs Elementary(3)

Jackson Ward Hub/Old RAP Building
3:29 pm(stop) W Charity St@ St John St(4)

436 Calhoun St
3:30 pm(stop) Calhoun Community Ctr Hub(5)

3101 Fendall Av
3:35 pm(stop) Barack Obama Elementary(6)

Ladies Mile Rd @ Branch St
3:38 pm(stop) Boys & Girls Club Hub(7)

Ordway Ave@Hawthorne Ave
3:41 pm(stop) Ginter Park Hub(8)

Brook Rd @ Sherwood Ave
3:44 pmEND Children Hospital Hub(9)



3/16/2023 2:32:48 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA180 Southside Hubs Brown RG AM

Bus:180-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:7:28 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:31:29
Distance:10.87 mi.

3000 Belt Blvd
7:28 amSTART Hickory Hill Community Cntr Hub

2916 Jefferson Davis Hwy
7:32 am(stop) Big Apple Supermarket Hub Stop(1)

2409 Webber Ave
7:35 amSTOP Oak Grove-Bellemeade Elementary(2)

E 16th St@Everett St
7:44 am(stop) Blackwell Hub [S](3)

E 32nd St @ McRand St
7:47 amEND Swansboro Hub [NE](4)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:00 amDEST Brown Middle(5)



3/16/2023 2:32:48 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP180 Southside Hubs Brown RG PM

Bus:180-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:15 pm
End Time:3:39 pm
Total Time:24:12
Distance:12.19 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:15 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

E 32nd St @ McRand St
3:22 pmSTART Swansboro Hub [W](2)

E 16th St@Everett St
3:25 pm(stop) Blackwell Hub [W](3)

2409 Webber Ave
3:29 pmSTOP Oak Grove-Bellemeade Elementary(4)

2916 Jefferson Davis Hwy
3:34 pm(stop) Big Apple Supermarket Hub Stop(5)

3000 Belt Blvd
3:36 pm(stop) Hickory Hill Community Cntr Hub(6)

3400 Hopkins Rd
3:39 pmEND Boushall Middle



3/16/2023 2:32:48 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA360 Southside Hubs Brown RG AM

Bus:360-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:7:34 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:25:36
Distance:10.27 mi.

4615 Ferguson Lane
7:34 amSTART Broad Rock Elementary(1)

7:38 amSTOP Cardinal Elementary(2)
7:43 am(stop) St Paul Baptist Church Parking Lot Hub(3)

At Bus Stop
7:44 am(stop) McGuire Hub(4)

1301 Whitehead Rd
7:51 am(stop) Reid Elementary(354)(5)

6255 Old Warwick Rd
7:55 amEND Southside Community Cntr Hub(6)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:00 amDEST Brown Middle(7)



3/16/2023 2:32:48 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP360 Southside Hubs Brown RG PM

Bus:360-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:15 pm
End Time:3:52 pm
Total Time:37:43
Distance:16.73 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:15 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

At Bus Stop
3:21 pmSTART McGuire Hub(2)

3:23 pm(stop) St Paul Baptist Church Parking Lot Hub(3)
3:37 pmSTOP Cardinal Elementary(4)

4615 Ferguson Lane
3:42 pm(stop) Broad Rock Elementary(5)

1301 Whitehead Rd
3:49 pm(stop) Reid Elementary(354)(6)

6255 Old Warwick Rd
3:52 pmEND Southside Community Cntr Hub(7)


